Arthur Collection
Choose Your Material >
Fabric (No extension necessary)
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 1500 Fabric
Sofa with all pieces in fabric.
1500-LF | Sofa 1501-LF | Chair
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
1562 | Corner Sofa
1553 | RAF Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Nail Head Trim: Large Natural
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-attached
King Hickory
135”
135”
173”
106” 106”
135”
1562 LAF Corner Sofa
1553 RAF One Arm Sofa
1552 LAF One Arm Sofa
1561 Corner Chair
1553 RAF One Arm Sofa
1562 LAF One Arm Corner Sofa
1574 Armless Loveseat
1554 Armless Chair
1583 RAF One Arm Chaise
106”
106”
1562 LAF Corner Sofa
1573 RAF One Arm Loveseat
A R T H U R C O L L E C T I O N
5/2016
1500 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 102 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 76 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P23, 2 P21
1501 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 36 W 56 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P23
1508 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 34 D 34
1520 Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 77 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 51 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P23
1552 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 92 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 79 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
1553 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 92 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 79 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
1561 Corner Chair
Overall: H 36 W 43 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
1563 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 106 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 74 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P23, 2 P21
1554 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 27 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 27 D 24
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P21
1574 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 60 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 60 D 24
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P21
1582 LAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 43  D 74
Seating: H 16 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
1583 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 43  D 74
Seating: H 16 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
1572 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 63 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 50 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
1562 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 106 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 74 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P23, 2 P21
1573 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 63 D 43
Seating: H 16 W 50 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P23, 1 P21
Drawings are 1/4” scale